CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ISIN: CA1363751027

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
163.81 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.68% (1.10)

ISIN CA1363751027
Symbol CNR
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,108 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

163.69 CAD (100)
164.30 CAD (100)
163.07 CAD
165.00 CAD
163.00 CAD
162.71 CAD
164.037439 CAD
1,002,815
164,499,204.03
5,322
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363751027&ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b16e649013adc19343a0a279de946dd311e49b84cc8254cb6b1ba8cca1d3a8e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a5d2d249f68868b3&time=1721048460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93d40d1a53e1fa23b5f442f9b4c0a0feb64265b304fe92b1c84ed4dded356ba1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e88d3124fde69f386&time=1721048460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6d6326c352fe927fe0642e3f4c319eb0be0c83effec5e5fd3702c51450c9edb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb5c9cd1ae1ca0ed1&time=1721048460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77475b8c39b4987cef4323014e5e5dc11f51822d177f5ed54909d2be6ae0858d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73075f1d6c3fef3b7&time=1721048460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44a87dfcdfb7cfad6112dd23e0324bee8ecb5b3545a68521801158ef4a39d36b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e99f1f2c50f0be7aa&time=1721048460&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
163.81 CAD

Difference

(] 0.68% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1363751027

CNR

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Transport

Stock

70,108 EUR

L75.00
162.50
150.00
137.50
125.00 “ﬂ 'r

N
112.50 i

100.00

Sy

"
, M
m kli | Mwuﬁ |

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 163.69 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 164.30 CAD (100)
Open 163.07 CAD
High 165.00 CAD
Low 163.00 CAD
Close (prev. day) 162.71 CAD
VWAP 164.037439 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,002,815
Trading volume 164,499,204.03
Number of trades 5,322
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.20% +6.18% +24.39%
Perf (abs.) -5.41 +9.53 +32.12
Beta 0.97 0.86 0.87
Volatility 17.03 16.35 19.66

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 110.25 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 163.81 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 110.70 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 120.22 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 109.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

164.50

0.00

100.78

0.00

160.97 CAD (1,461,523
164.60 CAD (1,440,767
171.56 CAD (1,159,960
163.15 CAD (1,127,911
181.34 CAD (2024/03/21
157.20 CAD (2024/07/09
181.34 CAD (2024/03/21
143.13 CAD (2023/10/20

= e = — — = — =

Number of
trades

13

5,322

13

12,086
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50620629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36809069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8302157

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

11:12 110.50 EUR 0.00

21:41 110.30 EUR 0.01

08:10 109.45 EUR 0.00

20:22 110.90 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33818849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8387705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23861583

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AN

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CO.

935 de La Gauchetiere Street West - H3B

2M9 Montreal

Telefon: +1-888-888-5909

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@cn.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tracy Robinson

Dominique
Malenfant

Doug
Macdonald

Edmond L.
Harris

Ghislain Houle
Janet Drysdale
Josee Girard

Olivier Chouc

Patrick Lortie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shauneen E.
Bruder

Albert Monaco

David Freeman

Denise Gray

Jo-Ann de Pass
Olsovsky

Justin Marshall
Howell

Margaret
McKenzie
Michel Letellier

Robert Knight

Susan Jones

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@cn.ca
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